
 

 

Luxembourg, 01 February 2019 

Good operational results achieved in 
a still difficult context 
 
Luxair Luxembourg Airlines & LuxairTours 

In 2018, Luxair Luxembourg Airlines transported +11% more passengers, while LuxairTours recorded a 9% 
increase in passengers departing from Luxembourg. More than 2,1 million passengers were transported. 

  

 2018 2017 2016 2015 

Passagers 
Luxair/LuxairTours 

2.132.426 1.933.340 1.837.456 1.814.749 

 

LuxairServices  

LuxairServices, the handling agent at Luxembourg airport, assisted 4,04 million travellers in transit in 2018 
(+12% versus 2017).  

Luxair Catering produced and delivered almost 2,3 million meals, which is a 6% increase. 

 

 2018 2017 2016 2015 

Passagers assistés 
en transit à l’aéroport 

de Luxembourg 

 
4.040.000 

 
3.600.000 

 
3.022.000 

 
2.690.000 

Repas servis 2.264.808 2.138.558 2.006.388 1.984.518 

 

LuxairCARGO 

After a record-breaking year in 2017, volumes are still in progression: 

- 957.000 tonnes of goods handled in 2018 (+2% versus 2017) 

- Nearly 37.000 tonnes at the Pharma & Healthcare Center (+20% versus 2017) 

 

 2018 2017 2016 2015 

Volumes cargo 
traités 

956.938 tonnes 939.796 tonnes 822.196 tonnes 759.096 tonnes 

 

 


